
Sandwiches & Snacks



Peppered pastrami, pickle and rocket, black pepper mayo

Smoked trout, dill and crème fraiche 

English mustard glazed home baked ham,  
Northumbrian nettle cheese, plum chutney  
remove the ham for vegetarian

Free range egg mayonnaise, cress, plum tomato (V)

Hummus, rocket, beetroot, olives, lemon (V) 

All sandwiches are served with Bailiffgate coleslaw, salad, crisps

Artisan cheese and biscuits (selection of three)

Olives, sourdough

Bailiffgate focaccia, butter 

Crispy pork crackling 

Cheese scone, butter  
and a hot drink of your choice 

Fruit scone, clotted cream and preserve 
and a hot drink of your choice 

Slice of freshly made cake 
and a hot drink of your choice 

£14

£14

£12 
 

£10

£12

£15

£5

£4

£3

£7 

£8 

£8

[V] Vegetarian – Please inform your server of any allergies or dietary requirements before ordering. While we take all  
reasonable steps to avoid cross-contamination, we cannot guarantee that any of our dishes are completely free from allergens.  

A discretionary 12% service charge will be added to your bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT.

S A N D W I C H E S  &  S N A C K S

A  P R O P E R  N O R T H U M B R I A N  S A N D W I C H

S N A C K S  A N D  C A K E S

Choose from wholemeal or white bloomer, ciabatta or toasted sourdough


